HC

Optional equipment
Hose/Fitting kit

1050

Valid from serial number Valid to serial number
HC 1050 BGF100202
HC 1050 DEQ176000
HC 1050 BES132672
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Hose/Fitting kit 3376699437

917

927

920

922
919

923




Item Part No. Name Qty L
917 0661100027 SEAL WASHER 21.54x28.58x2.47 3
918 0661100029 SEAL WASHER 27.05x34.93x2.47 2
919 3376100991 Fitting 1
920 3376100873 Plug 3
921 3376100964 Nipple 2
922 3376100989 Fitting 2
923 3376101528 Hydraulic hose 1
924 3376101529 Hydraulic hose 1
925 3376520043 Fitting 2
926 3376101536 Hydraulic hose 1
927 3376560020 Fitting 3]

Comments for Page: Hose/Fitting kit 3376699437

All parts cannot be ordered separately. It is only possible to order the complete kit.

This document contains no safety instructions. For information on operating, servicing or repairing, the relevant Safety and operating instructions

must be consulted at all costs. Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and operating instructions.




Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is prohibited.
This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, part numbers, and
drawings.
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